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= , 5 Pieces ESD-Safe Phillips® / Slotted Pro
P iA@Y Series Screwdriver Set

— Weller® Xcelite® ESD-Safe
Phillips®/Slotted Pro Series Screwdriver
Set is a 5 piece set that is ESD-safe and
provides precise technology to get any job
done.

KEY FEATURES

Shockproof composite handle core with soft & slip-resistant coating
ESD-safe core to protect sensitive components

Ergonomically designed handles for sustained high torque with minimal slippage and muscle
fatigue

Smooth shatterproof seamless handle cap for minimal friction between hand and handle when
screwdriver is being turned

Narrow pinch grip for comfort and control
Thumb bolster for added downward force
Satin finish chrome molybdenum steel shafts for added durability

Specially treated black oxide tips eliminate light reflection



TECHNICAL DATA

Contents

ESD Safe
Handle Color

Packaging

Quantity Per Package

Tip Style

UPC

Package Gross Weight

Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

2 x Phillips® Ergo Handle Screwdrivers #1, #2
(XPE101, XPE102) 3 x Slotted Ergo Handle
Screwdrivers 1/8 x 4", 3/16 x 6", 1/4 x 4" (XPE184,
XPE3166, XPE144)

Yes

Red & White
Hang Tab

1
Phillips®/Slotted
037103183323
1.2151b

1.500 in
11.800 in
5.700 in

100

Pro Series Screw- & Nutdrivers



