



XPE500

Item No: XPE500

5 Pieces ESD-Safe Phillips® / Slotted Pro

Series Screwdriver Set

Weller® Xcelite® ESD-Safe
Phillips®/Slotted Pro Series Screwdriver
Set is a 5 piece set that is ESD-safe and
provides precise technology to get any job
done.

KEY FEATURES

- Shockproof composite handle core with soft & slip-resistant coating
- ESD-safe core to protect sensitive components
- Ergonomically designed handles for sustained high torque with minimal slippage and muscle fatigue
- Smooth shatterproof seamless handle cap for minimal friction between hand and handle when screwdriver is being turned
- Narrow pinch grip for comfort and control
- Thumb bolster for added downward force
- Satin finish chrome molybdenum steel shafts for added durability
- Specially treated black oxide tips eliminate light reflection

TECHNICAL DATA

Contents	2 x Phillips® Ergo Handle Screwdrivers #1, #2 (XPE101, XPE102) 3 x Slotted Ergo Handle Screwdrivers 1/8 x 4", 3/16 x 6", 1/4 x 4" (XPE184, XPE3166, XPE144)
ESD Safe	Yes
Handle Color	Red & White
Packaging	Hang Tab
Quantity Per Package	1
Tip Style	Phillips®/Slotted
UPC	037103183323
Package Gross Weight	1.215 lb
Package Height	1.500 in
Package Length	11.800 in
Package Width	5.700 in
Case Pack Qty.	100
Product Family	Pro Series Screw- & Nutdrivers